
Name LuckNateTV Juantheamerican21 DiamondBeastLaw daytoncannon turbofurious1785 stuwetheleonlaker RackAvenue Electronic_Fire5 EvenxFlow M4D_M4T CarEpicness depayton34 J0sh henrynumberthree joelmusa123 Ssd_Vibez Bluedragongaming05 421tackykyle190 lelandhill29 Killfeds TroaBroa scoobydoo715 Goodest1234 KingSDW3 RobloxCaleb2001 GuyAlexander666 MrCrazyBubba enzonado Kaydentyu Roblox_Blasty AGuestThatsFake greatallenlloydkai cyanidegaming2006 uvkujyee roblox_isnotnicetome weirdojamall PastaBoy345 glucas123 WhatTurn4 tono6771 IsThat_Glock Simply_TheKitten5004 IWheeHeeDotNet JustFord2 CutiePie32921 dafastestmustang ItzPolar_YT WaterDepartment Noisy724 Sp4ceboyJake KunEdeuan APlusIncorporation HessTruckBoy48 XxWahbananaxX waterhydrates Im9SoDontCallMeNoob
Daytona 500 0 0 160 155 150 185 146 142 138 134 130 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Subway 400 0 0 170 146 142 0 0 0 0 150 165 0 180 165 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UAW-DaimlerChrysler 400 0 0 180 0 146 0 0 0 165 160 170 0 0 160 150 147 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Golden Corral 500 0 0 5 146 0 0 0 0 0 185 155 0 165 160 0 0 0 0 170 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carolina Dodge Dealers 400 0 0 155 160 0 180 0 0 0 170 170 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Food City 500 0 0 170 134 130 165 180 0 0 151 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 0 160 150 0 0 0 0 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Samsung/Radio Shack 500 0 0 134 138 0 180 0 0 170 155 151 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 5 0 142 165 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Advance Auto Parts 500 0 0 0 0 146 0 142 0 0 180 165 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 0 0 180 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aaron's 499 0 0 165 0 0 180 0 0 0 170 146 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 0 142 170 0 138 134 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Auto Club 500 0 0 165 0 0 185 0 0 0 0 155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 160 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chevy American Revolution 400 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 142 165 160 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 150 0 0 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nextel All-Star Challenge DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0 0 0 0 0
Coca-Cola 600 0 0 175 150 0 0 0 0 147 180 160 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 165 0 0 0 0 127 0 155 0 138 0 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MBNA America 400 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 0 155 0 0 0 0 175 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pocono 500 0 0 160 165 0 180 0 0 5 170 0 0 155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 150 0 146 5 138 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DHL 400 0 0 0 0 0 190 0 0 170 155 165 0 0 138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 142 134 160 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nintendo GameCube 64 0 0 180 155 0 180 0 138 0 0 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 142 130 160 0 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pepsi 400 0 0 151 165 0 155 0 0 0 0 170 0 0 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 160 0 0 0 0 155 0 134 0 138 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tropicana 400 0 0 155 0 0 151 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 170 180 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 165 0 0 165 142 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Siemens 300 0 0 0 170 0 150 0 0 180 0 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 0 130 160 134 0 0 0 155 146 0 0 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsylvania 500 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 0 0 160 134 0 0 0 0 150 0 165 0 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brickyard 400 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 151 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 170 0 170 0 155 150 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dell 300 0 0 165 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 155 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0 0 0 170 0 0 0 0 142 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GFS Marketplace 400 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 0 165 0 165 0 0 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 124 134 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sharpie 500 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 134 0 138 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 155 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 175 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pop Secret 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 138 0 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 155 165 146 0 0 0 0 0
Papyrus 400 0 0 0 180 0 165 150 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 127 0 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0 0 148 0 155 0 0 0
The Chase for the Cup DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Sylvania 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 0 0 0 0
MBNA America 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 15 0 7 0 0 0 6 0
EA Sports 500 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
Banquet 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
UAV-GM Quality 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
Sierra 400 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bass ProShops MBNA 500 3 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 14 10
Checker Auto Parts 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
Mountain Dew Southern 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 3 0 10 0 0
Ford 400 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
Sum 28 12 2420 2174 714 2761 619 286 1773 2125 3635 127 830 2373 315 147 38 6 1212 305 905 321 1811 619 1049 986 579 1042 418 1096 311 832 528 1510 130 296 491 309 578 127 543 146 155 305 266 134 676 225 326 165 343 16 155 16 20 10
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List Points List Points Difference
M4D_M4T 2125 1 CarEpicness 3635 1
CarEpicness 3635 2 stuwetheleonlaker 2761 -874 2
DiamondBeastLaw 2420 3 DiamondBeastLaw 2420 -341 3
daytoncannon 2174 4 henrynumberthree 2373 -47 4
turbofurious1785 714 5 daytoncannon 2174 -199 5
stuwetheleonlaker 2761 6 M4D_M4T 2125 -49 6
henrynumberthree 2373 7 Goodest1234 1811 -314 7
Josh 830 8 EvenxFlow 1773 -38 8
RackAvenue 619 9 uvkujyee 1510 -263 9
joelmusa123 315 10 lelandhill29 1212 -298 10
Killfeds 305 11 Roblox_Blasty 1096 -116 11
EvenxFlow 1773 12 RobloxCaleb2001 1049 -47 12
lelandhill29 1212 13 enzonado 1042 -7 13
TroaBroa 905 14 GuyAlexander666 986 -56 14
LuckNateTV 28 15 TroaBroa 905 -81 15
Juantheamerican21 12 16 greatallenlloydkai 832 -73 16
scoobydoo715 321 17 Josh 830 -2 17
Goodest1234 1811 18 turbofurious1785 714 -116 18
Ssd_Vibez 147 19 ItzPolar_YT 676 -38 19
Electronic_Fire5 286 20 RackAvenue 619 -57 20
Bluedragongaming05 38 21 KingSDW3 619 0 21
421tackykyle190 6 22 MrCrazyBubba 579 -40 22
depayton34 127 23 WhatTurn4 578 -1 23
KingSDW3 619 24 IsThat_Glock 543 -35 24
RobloxCaleb2001 1049 25 cyanidegaming2006 528 -15 25
GuyAlexander666 986 26 PastaBoy345 491 -37 26
MrCrazyBubba 579 27 Kaydentyu 418 -73 27
enzonado 1042 28 KunEdeuan 343 -75 28
Kaydentyu 418 29 Noisy724 326 -17 29
Roblox_Blasty 1096 30 scoobydoo715 321 -5 30
AGuestThatsFake 311 31 joelmusa123 315 -6 31
greatallenlloydkai 832 32 AGuestThatsFake 311 -4 32
cyanidegaming2006 528 33 glucas123 309 -2 33
uvkujyee 1510 34 Killfeds 305 -4 34
roblox_isnotnicetome 130 35 JustFord2 305 0 35
weirdojamall 296 36 weirdojamall 296 -9 36
PastaBoy345 491 37 Electronic_Fire5 286 -10 37
glucas123 309 38 CutiePie32921 266 -20 38
WhatTurn4 578 39 WaterDepartment 225 -41 39
tono6771 127 40 Sp4ceboyJake 165 -60 40
IsThat_Glock 543 41 IWheeHeeDotNet 155 -10 41
Simply_TheKitten5004 146 42 HessTruckBoy48 155 0 42
IWheeHeeDotNet 155 43 Ssd_Vibez 147 -8 43
JustFord2 305 44 Simply_TheKitten5004 146 -1 44
CutiePie32921 266 45 dafastestmustang 134 -12 45
dafastestmustang 134 46 roblox_isnotnicetome 130 -4 46
ItzPolar_YT 676 47 depayton34 127 -3 47
WaterDepartment 225 48 tono6771 127 0 48
Noisy724 326 49 Bluedragongaming05 38 -89 49
Sp4ceboyJake 165 50 LuckNateTV 28 -10 50
KunEdeuan 343 51 waterhydrates 20 -8 51
APlusIncorporation 16 52 APlusIncorporation 16 -4 52
HessTruckBoy48 155 53 XxWahbananaxX 16 0 53
XxWahbananaxX 16 54 Juantheamerican21 12 -4 54
waterhydrates 20 55 Im9SoDontCallMeNoob 10 -2 55
Im9SoDontCallMeNoob 10 56 421tackykyle190 6 -4 56


